BSc/FdSc Veterinary Nursing Cohort 19 (Year 3)

Timetable for 2024-25

Month

December

MarchA

Date of Event

09/12/2024
09/12/2024
10/03/2025
17/03/2025
02/04/2025
07/04/2025
£5/U41£U£D anu
20/NAI9R
30/05/2025
13/06/2025
02/06/2025
06/06/2025
02/06/2025
09/06/2025

25/06/2025

Results Published
Oon

16/01/2025
16/01/2025
31/03/2025
07/04/2025
23/04/2025

01/05/2025
19/05/2025
with Year 3 Board

with Year 3 Board
with Year 3 Board
with Year 3 Board
with Year 3 Board
with Year 3 Board

26/06/2025

Assessment

Academic & Professional Development 3 - Peer Review of group

Academic & Professional Development 3 Assignment (Team-Based Knowledge Summary)
Submission

The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Submission for review
The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Peer Review report
The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Audit) Submission

Completion of NPL 100%
Summative OSCEs
The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection ) RESUBMISSION

Academic & Professional Development 3 Submission of placement paperwork
The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Audit) RESUBMISSION

The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Peer Review RESUBMISSION

Academic & Professional Development 3 (Team-Based Knowledge Summary & PR)
RESUBMISSION

Cohort 18 Summative OSCEs RESIT

C19 + C18 (Year 3 & 4) Exam Board

Format

Peer Review
Assignment
Peer Review
Peer Review
Assignment

NPL
OSCE

Assignment
Paperwork
Assignment
Peer Review
Assignment

OSCE

N/A

Cohort

Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19

Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19

Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19
Cohort 19

Cohort 19

Year



