BSc/FdSc Veterinary Nursing Cohort 19 (Year 3) Timetable for 2024-25

Month	Date of Event	Results Published On	Assessment	Format	Cohort	Year
December	09/12/2024	16/01/2025	Academic & Professional Development 3 - Peer Review of group	Peer Review	Cohort 19	3
	09/12/2024	16/01/2025	Academic & Professional Development 3 Assignment (Team-Based Knowledge Summary) Submission	Assignment	Cohort 19	3
	10/03/2025	31/03/2025	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Submission for review	Peer Review	Cohort 19	3
	17/03/2025	07/04/2025	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Peer Review report	Peer Review	Cohort 19	3
	02/04/2025	23/04/2025	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Audit) Submission	Assignment	Cohort 19	3
	07/04/2025	01/05/2025	Completion of NPL 100%	NPL	Cohort 19	3
	28/04/2025 and	19/05/2025	Summative OSCEs	OSCE	Cohort 19	3
	30/05/2025	with Year 3 Board	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) RESUBMISSION	Assignment	Cohort 19	3
	13/06/2025	with Year 3 Board	Academic & Professional Development 3 Submission of placement paperwork	Paperwork	Cohort 19	3
	02/06/2025	with Year 3 Board	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Audit) RESUBMISSION	Assignment	Cohort 19	3
	06/06/2025	with Year 3 Board	The Professional Veterinary Nurse - Assignment (Reflection) Peer Review RESUBMISSION	Peer Review	Cohort 19	3
	02/06/2025	with Year 3 Board	Academic & Professional Development 3 (Team-Based Knowledge Summary & PR) RESUBMISSION	Assignment	Cohort 19	3
	09/06/2025	with Year 3 Board	Cohort 18 Summative OSCEs RESIT	OSCE	Cohort 19	3
	25/06/2025	26/06/2025	C19 + C18 (Year 3 & 4) Exam Board	N/	Α	